
HOLIDAY
PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

DATE

NO. 

OF 

DAYS

REMARKS

(Students' Holiday)

OFFICE PUBLIC 

HOLIDAY DATE

New Year

01 Jan (Mon) 1 01 Jan (Mon) 01 Jan (Mon)

Thaipusam
25 Jan (Thu) 1 25 Jan (Thu) 25 Jan (Thu)

10 Feb (Sat)

11 Feb (Sun)

Nuzul Al-Quran
28 Mar (Thu) 1 28 Mar (Thu) 28 Mar (Thu)

10 Apr (Wed)

11 Apr (Thu)

Labour Day
01 May (Wed) 1 01 May (Wed) 01 May (Wed)

Vesak Day
22 May (Wed) 1 22 May (Wed) 22 May (Wed)

Yang Dipertuan Agong's 

Birthday
03 Jun (Mon) 1 03 Jun (Mon) 03 Jun (Mon)

Hari Raya Haji
17 Jun (Mon) 1 17 Jun (Mon) 17 Jun (Mon)

Awal Muharram

(Maal Hijrah)
07 Jul (Sun) 1 08 Jul (Mon) 08 Jul (Mon)

National Day
31 Aug (Sat) 1 31 Aug (Sat) 31 Aug (Sat)

Prophet Muhammad's Birthday

(Maulidur Rasul) 16 Sep (Mon) 1 16 Sep (Mon) 16 Sep (Mon)

Malaysia Day
16 Sep (Mon) 1 17 Sep (Tue) 17 Sep (Tue)

Deepavali *
31 Oct (Thu) 1 31 Oct (Thu) 31 Oct (Thu)

Sultan of Selangor's Birthday
11 Dec (Wed) 1 11 Dec (Wed) 11 Dec (Wed)

Christmas
25 Dec (Wed) 1 25 Dec (Wed) 25 Dec (Wed)

~ Any public holiday falls on a Sunday, the following Monday will be a public holiday

* Subject to change

09 Feb (Fir)

-

18 Feb (Sun)

2

Chinese New Year 1 & 2 

2024 GAZETTED PUBLIC HOLIDAY

2

Hari Raya Puasa 1 & 2 *

10 Feb (Sat)

-

12 Feb (Mon)

10 Apr (Wed)

-

11 Apr (Thu)

10 Apr (Wed)

-

11 Apr (Thu)


